BRISTOL FIRE LTD
THE COLIN SANDERS INNOVATION CENTRE,
MEWBURN ROAD,
BANBURY OXFORDSHIRE,
OX16 9PA,
UK
We are concerned about people’s life.
Fire Alarm Systems

Weight  155g  157g  165g
Color White
Order information
BF-S-0111-2 2-wire
BF-S-0111-3 3-wire with remote indicator output
BF-S-0111-4 4-wire with relay output
Effective alert area
Building Height Area Covered
Under 4M 150 M2
4 ~ 20M 75 M2
AH-0014AH-0633 AHS-8718016
AH-9315Q01 Q05 Q06
8011AH-0621 AH-0715 AHR-871
47 mm
AH-9920
45 mm
50 mm
50 mm
54 mm
46 mm
47 mm
47 mm
54 mm
52 mm
102 mm
48 mm
45 mm
58 mm58 mm
102 mm
49 mm
AH-0316AH-0315AH-0311
48 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
102 mm
111 mm
102 mm
111 mm
111 mm
111 mm
111 mm
Approvals:
BF-S-0111
BF-SH-0115
BF-H-0116
3
BF-SH-0115
Multi-Purpose Smoke
and Heat Detector
4
BF-H-0116
Multi-Purpose Combination
Heat Detector
Specifications
Model BF-SH-0115-2 BF-SH-0115-3 BF-SH-0115-4
Voltage Range 12 ~ 30V DC
Standby Current 55μA
Alarm Current
@24V DC 470Ω